
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= HAMPTON JANE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201004160001
17510

04/16/2010
03:04:55

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201010280003
61840

10/28/2010
03:17:21

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201201300000
33020

01/30/2012
09:22:02

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY BD
OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201510160003
62820

10/16/2015
02:52:59

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SHELBY
COUNTY
SCHOOL
BOARD

201602190000
52860

02/19/2016
03:51:55

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY BD
OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201606200002
13040

06/20/2016
03:04:11

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201606200002
13080

06/20/2016
03:04:15

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201005270001
67970

05/27/2010
10:35:21

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY BD
OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201009210003
09270

09/21/2010
08:38:19

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201011100003
76270

11/10/2010
09:18:42

HAMPTON
JANE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201101210000
23040

01/21/2011
03:24:03

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201401210000
19740

01/21/2014
02:11:19

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY CO
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201601120000
11750

01/12/2016
02:47:46

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY BD
OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1



201610050003
66820

10/05/2016
02:35:45

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY BD
OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 1

201611300004
36280

11/30/2016
10:32:16

HAMPTON
JANE

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201702230000
63730

02/23/2017
10:42:32

HAMPTON
JANE

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION


