Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201004160001 17510	04/16/2010 03:04:55	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						Description
201010280003 61840	10/28/2010 03:17:21	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						
201201300000 33020	01/30/2012 09:22:02	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						
201510160003 62820	10/16/2015 02:52:59	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SHELBY COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD						
201602190000 52860	02/19/2016 03:51:55	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						
201606200002 13040	06/20/2016 03:04:11	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION PREREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201606200002 13080	06/20/2016 03:04:15	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION PREREPORT2	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201005270001 67970	05/27/2010 10:35:21	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						
201009210003 09270	09/21/2010 08:38:19	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						
201011100003 76270	11/10/2010 09:18:42	HAMPTON JANE		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 2						
201101210000 23040	01/21/2011 03:24:03	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						
201401210000 19740	01/21/2014 02:11:19	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY CO BOARD OF EDUCATION						
201601120000 11750	01/12/2016 02:47:46	HAMPTON JANE		ELECTION ANREPORT	SHELBY COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1						

	10/05/2016 02:35:45	HAMPTON JANE		SHELBY COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION PLACE 1			
201611300004 36280	11/30/2016 10:32:16	HAMPTON JANE	OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION			
201702230000 63730	02/23/2017 10:42:32	HAMPTON JANE		SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION			